SACC Legal Affairs Subcommittee Members

	Agency
	Name
	Email

	DADS
	Kenneth Owens
	Kenneth.owens@dads.state.tx.us

	DARS
	Sylvia Hardman-Dingle
	Sylvia.hardman@dars.state.tx.us 

	DFPS
	Cynthia O’Keeffe
	Cynthia.okeeffe@dfps.state.tx.us 

	DIR
	Martin Zelinksy
	martin.zelinsky@dir.texas.gov

	DSHS
	Lisa Hernandez
	Lisa.hernandez@dshs.state.tx.us 

	TFC
	Kay Molina
	kay.molina@tfc.state.tx.us 

	TCEQ
	David Timberger
	David.timberger@tceq.texas.gov 

	TDCJ
	Sharon Howell
	Sharon.howell@tdcj.state.tx.us 

	TDI
	Cynthia Villareal-Reyna
	Cynthia.villareal-reyna@tdi.state.tx.us 

	DPS
	Phil Adkins
	Phil.adkins@dps.texas.gov 

	TxDOT
	Angie Parker
	Angie.parker@txdot.gov 

	TEA
	David Anderson
	David.anderson@tea.state.tx.us 

	HHSC
	Carey E. Smith
	Carey.smith@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	TPWD
	Ann Bright
	Ann.bright@tpwd.texas.gov 

	TWC
	Paul N. Jones
	Paul.jones@twc.state.tx.us 

	TDJJ
	Brett Bray
	Brett.bray@tdjj.texas.gov 



